LIST OF APPLICANTS

Assistant Professor in Electrical
Engineering in Shillong Government

NAME OF POST College of Enginecring - [eiober CENTRE SHILLONG POLYTECHNIC
2025]
POSTCODE 2800104 DATE 27TH FEBRUARY 2026
SI No.
APPLICATION CODE [NAME OF THE CANDIDATE EMAII ID MOBILE NO SIGNATURE
1 2800104U33002W008  |Airilang Sohshang sohshangairi@gmail.com 8256987011
2 2800104U54339W003 | Aldonald Shylki Shylla aldonaldshylla@gmail.com 8575015626
3 2800104U5638W004 Ariston Shabong aristnshabong@gmail.com 8119882598
4 2800104U10049W009 | Azel Mesha J Kharbhih azelmawlong@gmail.com 9366615330
5 2800104U37543W010  |Bebertstar Lyngdoh lyngdohbebert@gmail.com 9739624605
6 2800104U47243W002  |Chaantrea Miky Lamin chaanamkshar@gmail.com 8787562208
7 2800104U56171W004 | Damankupar Lyngdoh damankuparlyngdoh@gmail.com | 8119008581
8 2800104U47873W004  |Dariskhem Pyngrope dpyngrope95@gmail.com 8794055269
9 2800104U58080W004  [Deigratia Sutnga sutngadeigratia@gmail.com 9774659442
10 2800104U15263W002  |Felix Albert Nongneng albertfelix18@gmail.com 7005177395
11 2800104U20277W004  |Glaryson Thongni glarysonthongni@gmail.com 8414966328
12 2800104U26910W012  |Hamarbamut Lyngdoh hamarlyngdohl@gmail.com 9366602237
13 2800104U22820W008  |Ibadahun Pathaw luvalwaysabi@gmail.com 9863378034
14 2800104U52646W004  |Ibansara Khongjoh agneskhongjoh@gmail.com 8258881511
15 2800104U54792W002  |Julene Seka H Thabah julenethabah@gmail.com 7086789570
16 2800104U1413W013 Kyrpang Kharbani kyrpangkharbani@gmail.com 9436516316
17 2800104U43016W003  |Mebarisha Marwein mebamarwein@gmail.com 8837458277




LIST OF APPLICANTS

Assistant Professor in Electrical
Engineering in Shillong Government

NAME OF POST A CENTRE SHILLONG POLYTECHNIC
College of Engineering - [October
2025}
POSTCODE 2800104 DATE 27TH FEBRUARY 2026
SI No.
APPLICATION CODE [NAME OF THE CANDIDATE EMAII ID MOBILE NO SIGNATURE
18 2800104U54536W003  |Medaaibok Fancon medaaibokfi@gmail.com 9774812038
19 2800104U19458W007  |Navareen Sohkhlet navareenl1@gmail.com 8731988246
20 2800104U11029W004  [Pherman Khongkhlad phermankk@gmail.com 8787536624
21 2800104U3743W014 Pyndaplin Nongbri pyndaplin.12@gmail.com 8575704723
22 2800104U70900W002  |Rabiul Islam md.rabiulislam007@gmail.com 7503428531
23 2800104U16364W006  [Risalin Lyngdoh Mairang risavecca@gmail.com 9402164817
24 2800104U59466W006  |Ritngenlang Sohshang ritngenlangsohshang@gmail.com | 9402559215
25 2800104U61298W002 | Vianny Wahlang viannywahlang007@gmail.com 8413930142
26 2800104U8193W010  |Wandashisha L Lyngkhoi Zri“dasms}‘a’y"gkh‘”98@g‘“a‘]'C 8088129832
27 2800104U73483W002  |Winnie Dkhar winniedkhar2000@gmail.com 8732015017




LIST OF APPLICANTS

Assistant Professor in
Electrical Engineering in

NAME OF POST Shillong Government College CENTRE JOWAI POLYTECHNIC
of Engineering - |October
2025]
POSTCODE 2800104 DATE 27TH FEBRUARY 2026
SI No. NAME OF THE
J
APPLICATION CODE CANDIDATE EMAII ID MOBILE NO SIGNATURE
1 2800104U62837W002 Edapha Rhema Jones Chullai  [edapha.chullai94@gmail.com 9863139957
2 2800104U61290W002 Ronaldo Lamare ronaldlamare@gmail.com 6009897551




LIST OF APPLICANTS

Assistant Professor in Electrical
NAME OF POST Engineering in Shillong Government CENTRE TURA POLYTECHNIC
College of Engineering - [October 2025}

SIN POSTCODE 2800104 DATE 27TH FEBRUARY 2026
0.

APPLICATION CODE NAME OF THE CANDIDATE EMAII ID MOBILE NO SIGNATURE

1 2800104U31026W009 Wanme Demora Ch Marak parkwanme98@gmail.com | 9863346715




